HIGDEN

SPEED Vo TORQUE, CURRENT CURVE

SPEC.

19

HP 4 P

60

H/ TYPE

ODP

VOLTAGE

220/380

(V) | RATED TORQUE :

6.

Kgf°m

RATED CURRENT :

41.0/23.7

(A) | RATED SPEED :

1735

RPM

500

1000

400

800

600

300

7%

TORQUE IN 7%

CURRENT IN

200

400

100

90

30 70

60

SLIP IN 7%

50 40 30

20

DWG NO.

KMQ—-15HKRL,

PREPARED

CHECKED

APPROVED
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